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S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

A Curated Catalogue for University of
Nevada, Reno Student Organizations

 

This catalogue makes it easy for student
organizations to select consistent, on-brand
apparel and hard goods without the usual
back-and-forth. We’ve narrowed options to a
curated set of proven staples- core SanMar
apparel styles, plus a streamlined
assortment of practical hard goods- so
groups can pick what they need quickly and
confidently. Choose a product, select color
and size where applicable, and we’ll handle
the decoration and production details-
resulting in a clean, predictable ordering
experience that saves time and keeps every
org looking like part of the community.



Non-dyed fabric
with a modern
classic fit,
seamless body
and double-
needle sleeves
and hem.

 

Apparel
SHIRTS & LAYERING

1. Port & Co. Core Cotton Tee

2. Gildan Softstyle T-shirt

3. BELLA+CANVAS Unisex
Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

1. 3.2.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N



 

Apparel
SHIRTS & LAYERING

4. Port & Co. Long Sleeve
Core Cotton Tee

5. Gildan Softstyle Long
Sleeve T-shirt

6. BELLA+CANVAS Unisex
Jersey Long Sleeve Tee

4. 6.5.

Indispensable
midweight
long sleeve t-
shirt with a
classic
silhouette and
friendly price.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N



 

Apparel
SHIRTS & LAYERING

7. Port & Co. Fleece
Crewneck Sweatshirt

8. Gildan Softstyle
Crewneck Sweatshirt

9. BELLA+CANVAS Unisex
Sponge Fleece Classic
Crewneck Sweatshirt

7. 9.8.

A standard retail fit,
relaxed waistband,
and semi set-in
sleeves at the
shoulder and
cuffed at the wrists.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N



 

Apparel
SHIRTS & LAYERING

10. Port & Co™ Core Fleece
Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt

11. Gildan® Softstyle®

Midweight Pullover
Hooded Sweatshirt

12. BELLA+CANVAS®

Unisex Sponge Fleece
Pullover Hoodie

10. 12.11.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Classic fit with a
tubular body,
dropped
shoulder, and
two-piece dyed-
to-match jersey
fabric-lined hood
and drawstring



Chills cold
beverages for 24
hours and keeps
coffee, tea, or
cocoa hot for up
to 6 hours.
Featuring copper
insulation and
condensation-
resistant exterior.

13.

15.

16.

14.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Merchandise
DRINKWARE

13. Carpo 20 oz Vacuum
Bottle with Straw Lid

14. Elvin 28oz Recycled
Stainless Flip Straw Bottle

15. Lagom Insulated 16oz
Stainless Steel Tumbler
with Straw

16. Thor Copper
Vacuum Stainless Steel
Insulated 22oz Tumbler



17. 19.18.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Merchandise
WRITING UTENSILS

17. Javalina® Corporate Pen

18. Panther Pen

19. Julienne Comfort



20.
21.

22.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Merchandise
LANYARDS

20. 3/4" Dye-Sublimated
Lanyard with Metal Crimp &
Metal Split-Ring

2.1 3/4" Dye-Sublimation
Lanyards

22. 3/4" Dye Sublimated
Lanyard with Clip



Made in the USA with 
100% natural beeswax.
Featuring 41 choices for
flavor, 10 options of cap
color, and 10 options of
wax color (depending on
flavor choice).

23. 25.24.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Merchandise
LIP BALM

23. Lip Moisturizer Colors -
All Natural USA Made

24. Sunscreen SPF 30 Lip
Balm

25. All Natural Lip
Moisturizer With rPET Tube



26.

28.

27.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Table Events
TABLECLOTHS

26. 6' Standard Table Throw
(Full-Color Front Only)

27. 8' Standard Table
Throw (Full-Color Front
Only)

28. 6'/8' Convertible
Table Throw (Full-Color
Front Only)



29.

31.

30.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Table Events
BACKDROPS

29. 8'W x 72"H EuroFit
Straight Wall Kit
(Recycled Polyester Knit)

30. 8'W x 90"H EuroFit
Straight Wall Kit
(Recycled Polyester Knit)

31. 10'W x 90"H EuroFit
Straight Wall Kit
(Recycled Polyester Knit)



40 different rope
color choices
available with 56
charm options
(additional cost).

15 different color
choices available.

250+ different rope
color combinations
available with 56
charm options
(additional cost).

32.

34.

33.

S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

Graduation
CORDS & STOLES

32. Honor Cords Standard -
Solid

33. Honor Cords
Standard - Combos

34. 60" Graduation Stole



S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

ITEM NAME 24 UNIT PRICE 288 UNIT PRICE72 UNIT PRICE 500 UNIT PRICE 2000+ UNIT PRICE

GILDAN SOFTSTYLE T-SHIRT

PORT & CO LONG SLEEVE 
CORE COTTON TEE

BELLA+CANVAS UNISEX JERSEY
LONG SLEEVE TEE

$13.52

$15.54

$22.23

$7.31

$9.33

$16.02

$8.99

$11.01

$17.70

$7.07

$9.09

$15.78

$6.82

$8.84

$15.53

PORT & CO CORE COTTON TEE

BELLA+CANVAS UNISEX JERSEY
SHORT SLEEVE TEE

GILDAN SOFTSTYLE LONG
SLEEVE T-SHIRT

$12.28

$15.21

$20.43

$6.07

$9.00

$14.22

$7.76

$9.56

$15.90

$5.84

$8.76

$13.98

$5.58

$8.51

$13.73

Pricing & Minimum Quantity - Tees
 



S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

ITEM NAME 24 UNIT PRICE 288 UNIT PRICE72 UNIT PRICE 500 UNIT PRICE 2000+ UNIT PRICE

GILDAN SOFTSTYLE CREWNECK
SWEATSHIRT

PORT & CO CORE FLEECE
PULLOVER HOODED SWEATSHIRT

BELLA+CANVAS UNISEX SPONGE
FLEECE PULLOVER HOODIE

$24.65

$42.65

$18.43

$36.43

$20.12

$38.12

$18.20

$36.20

$39.94 $33.73$35.41 $33.49 $33.24

$17.95

$35.95

PORT & CO CORE FLEECE
CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

BELLA+CANVAS UNISEX
SPONGE FLEECE CLASSIC
CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT

GILDAN SOFTSTYLE MIDWEIGHT
PULLOVER HOODED SWEATSHIRT

$19.99

$25.52

$30.08

$13.78

$19.31

$23.87

$15.46

$20.99

$25.56

$13.55

$19.07

$23.64

$13.29

$18.82

$23.38

Pricing & Minimum Quantity - Layering
 



S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

ITEM NAME

ELVIN 28OX RECYCLED
STAINLESS FLIP STRAW BOTTLE

THOR COPPER VACUUM
INSULATED TUMBER 22OZ

PANTHER PEN

CARPO 20OZ STRAW LID
VACUUM BOTTLE

LAGOM 16OZ TUMBLER
WITH STRAW

JAVALINA® CORPORATE PEN

JULIENNE COMFORT

MINIMUM UNIT/PRICE

75 | $15.15

48 | $18.95

250 | $0.81

25 | $17.02

50 | $11.34

250 | $0.61

250 | $0.94

TIER 3 UNIT/PRICE

500 | $14.16

340 | $17.38

1000 | $0.74

375 | $13.73

750 | $9.70

1000 | $0.55

1000 | $0.86

TIER 2 UNIT/PRICE

275 | $14.30

95 | $18.05

500 | $0.77

125 | $14.20

300 | $9.87

500 | $0.58

500 | $0.89

TIER 4 UNIT/PRICE

1000+ | $14.07

480+ | $17.30

5000+ | $0.72

500+ | $13.68

1000+ | $9.67

5000+ | $0.53

5000+ | $0.85

Pricing & Minimum Quantity - Drinkware & Pens



S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

ITEM NAME

FULL-COLOR SUBLIMATION
LANYARDS

LIP MOISTRUIZER COLORS - ALL
NATURAL USA MADE

ALL NATURAL RPET TUBE 
LIP MOISTURIZER

3/4" DYE-SUBLIMATED LANYARD
WITH METAL CRIMP & SPLIT RING

FULL COLOR DYE
SUBLIMATED LANYARD

SUNSCREEN SPF 30 LIP BALM

MINIMUM UNIT/PRICE

50 | $5.44

250 | $1.36

250 | $1.79

100 | $3.44

250 | $1.76

250 | $1.31

TIER 3 UNIT/PRICE

300 | $2.48

1000+ | $1.04

1000+ | $1.57

1000 | $2.79

1000 | $1.36

1000+ | $1.09

TIER 2 UNIT/PRICE

100 | $3.20

500 | $1.15

500 | $1.64

500 | $2.86

500 | $1.50

500 | $1.16

TIER 4 UNIT/PRICE

500+ | $2.14

2500+ | $2.75

2500+ | $1.16

Pricing & Minimum Quantity - Lanyards & Lip Balms



S T U D E N T  O R G S  C O L L E C T I O N

ITEM NAME

8' STANDARD TABLE THROW
(FULL-COLOR FRONT ONLY)

8'X72" EUROFIT STRAIGHT WALL KIT

10'X90" EUROFIT STRAIGHT WALL KIT

HONOR CORDS STANDARD -
COMBOS

6' STANDARD TABLE THROW
(FULL-COLOR FRONT ONLY)

6'/8' CONVERTIBLE TABLE THROW
(FULL-COLOR FRONT ONLY)

8'X90" EUROFIT STRAIGHT WALL KIT

HONOR CORDS STANDARD-
SOLID COLORS

60" GRADUATION SASH

MINIMUM UNIT/PRICE

1 | $210.00

1 | $839.55

1 | $1265.45

25 | $9.79

1 | $191.27

1 | $289.82

1 | $1090.00

25 | $9.80

12 | $29.32

TIER 3 UNIT/PRICE

6+ | $193.82

6+ | $785.91

6+ | $1220.00

6+ | $176.45

6+ | $247.45

6+ | $1020.91

TIER 2 UNIT/PRICE

2 | $198.36

2 | $812.73

2 | $1237.27

30+ | $9.61

2 | $180.73

2 | $265.09

2 | $1055.45

30+ | $9.65

24+ | $26.79

Pricing & Minimum Quantity - Table Events & Graduation



All drawings, blueprints, specifications, or samples submitted by the Client to Club Colors in connection

with this quotation/order shall remain the property of Client, and upon completion of deliveries

hereunder, or upon termination or cancellation thereof, shall be promptly returned to Client, upon written

request by the Client.  Conversely, prototypes and/or creative designs are the exclusive property of Club

Colors. All persons to whom this confidential prototype/creative design is displayed agree that they will

not make any use of, or disclose to any third party, this prototype/creative design, regardless of cost

reimbursements, without express written permission from Club Colors.  All rights for the reproduction of

all or part of this prototype/creative design are reserved entirely to Club Colors. Any unauthorized use of

this prototype/creative design may constitute a violation of the United States Copyright Act. ©

THANK YOU
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